Application
The removal and/or inactivation of contaminating viruses from biotherapeutics is a
requisite for ensuring final product safety. Zeta Plus™ VR Series depth filters may help
remove viruses from biological fluids. They provide high flow rates, scalability, economy,
disposability and ease-of-use in the biological manufacturing environment.
Applications for Zeta Plus VR Media include processing:
� Human Plasma-derived proteins
� Recombinant proteins from cell culture and fermentation

Media
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ VR Series Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Confi guration VR Series
45109 (8" 8-cell)
13 - Fluorocarbon
22 - Silicone
23 - Expanded PTFE
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
Pkg
Code
Z8FA2NP
(8" 2-cell, plug-in)
Z8FA4NP
(8” 4-cell, plug-in)
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone 2
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
12” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Geometric Variation Gasket Material VR Series
45264 (12" 7-cell, Bodyfeed)
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01 - Standard
  Polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
Your Local 3M Purifi cation Inc. Distributor:
BC Capsules
Catalog Number VR Series
BC0025L (Luer)
BC0025S (Sanitary)
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material VR Series
Z16P (16" 14-cell) A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
VR02 VR06
VR03 VR08
VR05
3M and Zeta Plus are trademarks of 3M Company.
© 2016 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020188754 REV 0616
3M Purifi cation Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.